DATE

06-05-25

06-05-25

06-05-25

06-05-25

06-12-25

06-12-25

06-12-25

06-26-25

TIME

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:30 AM

PROBATE DOCKET

CAUSE #

PR07820

PRO7980

PR07993

PR07998

PR08002

PRO8005

PR08003

PR07996

JUNE 2025

ESTATE

MACIE W. KINARD

FRANCES MARGARET BRIDGES
VIVIAN MAXINE WILTON
GREG LADD FARRAR

LOIS RUTH HEFFINGTON
TERRY LANE GOREE

ROBERT MCNATT

WALTER HARRELL BRADDOCK, SR.

ATTORNEY
JESS TURNER
TOBY REDDELL
STEVE CRAWFORD

JOHN BROWN
JESS TURNER
JOHN BROWN
JESS TURNER

BILL MYERS



